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COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bill No.

HB 1024 f
HB 1055 £
HB 1095 £
HB 1117 £
HB 1129
HB 1159 f
HB 1168 f
HB 1186
HB 1204 £
HB 1232 f
HB 1247 £
HB 1248 £
HB 1308 £
HB 1311
HB 1368 £
HB 1375 £

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 16, 2023 - Thursday

39th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Incarcerated persons/labor
Pub safety telecommunicators
Wage replacement

Power supply inadequacy
Mobile home community sales
Interstate cannabis agrmts.
Prenatal substance exposure
Child welfare housing

Family connections program
College bound scholarship
Music therapists

Pupil transportation
Graduation pathway options
Credit repair services

Zero emission school buses

Delivery of alcohol

Committee Rpt.

APP DPS18 DNP11

APP DP29

LAWS DPS6 DNP3

ENVI DPS15

HOUS DPS10 w/oRec3

RSG DPS6 DNP5

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)29
APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)29
APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)29
APP DP25 DNP4

HCW DPS15 w/oRec2

APP DPS18 w/oRec8 DNP3
ED DP10 DNP3 w/oRec2
CPB DPS11 w/oRec2

ENVI DPS9 DNP4 w/oRec2

RSG DPS8 w/oRec3

2023 Regular Session

Ref.
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1377 £

1424

1498 £

1501 £

1504 £

1515

1521 £

1522 £

1526 £

1530 £

1534 £

1543

1554 £

1558 £

1565 £

1566 £

1578 £

1589 £

1596 £

1609 £

1622 £

1624

1633 £

1636

1640 £

1656 £

Continuing education/K-12
Dogs and cats/consumers
Aviation assurance funding
Family counseling/homicide
Elementary school recess
Behavioral health contracts
Industrial insurance/duties
Sexual misconduct/assocs.
Electrical inspector salary
Law enf. employ. eligibility
Construction consumers
Horse program/Coyote Ridge
Lead impacts

Self-insured pensions/fund
Prof. education workforce
Vacation leave accrual
Wildland fire safety

Clean energy

Affordable housing incentive
School library info and tech
Students/homelessness

ESD election administration
Homes for heroes program
Foreclosure/common interest
Pardons and commutations

Unemployment ins. appeals

ED DPS15

CPB DPS9 w/oRec3 DNP1

AGNR DPSI11

CSJR DPS9

ED DPS15

HCW DPS14 w/oRec2 DNP1

LAWS DPS6 w/oRec3

PEW DPS13 w/oRec2

LAWS DPS9

CSJR DP9

LAWS DPS9

CSJR DP9

ENVI DPS9 DNP5 w/oRecl

LAWS DP9

ED DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP1

LAWS DP9

AGNR DPSI11

ENVI DPS9 DNP6

LG DPSS5 w/oRec2

ED DPS12 w/oRec3

ED DP15

ED DP14 w/oRecl

HOUS DPS13

HOUS DP13

CSJR DP6 DNP3

LAWS DP9

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL
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1658 £

1676 £

1681 £

1684 £

1686

1694 £

1695

1699 £

1707 £

1728 £

1730

1735 £

1746 £

1771 £

1772 £

1775

1783 £

1806

Work experience/H.S. credit
Special ed. early support
Problem gambling

Tribes/job title reporting
Salmon recovery

Home care workforce shortage
Surplus property/housing
Fish & wildlife salaries
Bingo

Statewide resiliency program
Youth employment/21+ estab.
GMA/net ecological gain
State broadband map
Relocation assistance
Tetrahydrocannabinol & alc.
Salmon recovery/liability
Grant writers

Exclave small businesses

ED DPS15

HSEL DPS9 w/oRec2

RSG DPS11

LAWS DP6 DNP3

AGNR DP9 DNP2

HCW DPS17

HOUS DP13

AGNR DPS10 w/oRecl

RSG DP8 w/oRec3

ICEV DPS11 w/oRec3

RSG DP9 DNP2

ENVI DPS9 w/oRec6

ICEV DPS15

HOUS DP13

RSG DP10 DNP1

AGNR DP9 DNP2

ICEV DP15

ICEV DP15

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

CB

RUL

RUL

RUL
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