STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee									
February 16, 2023 - Thursday		- Thursday	39th Day	2023 Regular Session					
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED									
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.					
НВ	1024 f	Incarcerated persons/labor	APP DPS18 DNP11	TR					
НВ	1055 f	Pub safety telecommunicators	APP DP29	RUL					
НВ	1095 f	Wage replacement	LAWS DPS6 DNP3	APP					
НВ	1117 f	Power supply inadequacy	ENVI DPS15	RUL					
НВ	1129 f	Mobile home community sales	HOUS DPS10 w/oRec3	RUL					
НВ	1159 f	Interstate cannabis agrmts.	RSG DPS6 DNP5	RUL					
НВ	1168 f	Prenatal substance exposure	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)29	RUL					
НВ	1186 f	Child welfare housing	APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)29	RUL					
НВ	1204 f	Family connections program	APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)29	RUL					
НВ	1232 f	College bound scholarship	APP DP25 DNP4	RUL					
НВ	1247 f	Music therapists	HCW DPS15 w/oRec2	RUL					
НВ	1248 f	Pupil transportation	APP DPS18 w/oRec8 DNP3	RUL					
НВ	1308 f	Graduation pathway options	ED DP10 DNP3 w/oRec2	RUL					
НВ	1311	Credit repair services	CPB DPS11 w/oRec2	RUL					
НВ	1368 f	Zero emission school buses	ENVI DPS9 DNP4 w/oRec2	APP					
НВ	1375 f	Delivery of alcohol	RSG DPS8 w/oRec3	RUL					

НВ	1377 f	Continuing education/K-12	ED DPS15	RUL
HB	1424	Dogs and cats/consumers	CPB DPS9 w/oRec3 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1498 f	Aviation assurance funding	AGNR DPS11	APP
НВ	1501 f	Family counseling/homicide	CSJR DPS9	RUL
HB	1504 f	Elementary school recess	ED DPS15	RUL
HB	1515	Behavioral health contracts	HCW DPS14 w/oRec2 DNP1	APP
НВ	1521 f	Industrial insurance/duties	LAWS DPS6 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	1522 f	Sexual misconduct/assocs.	PEW DPS13 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1526 f	Electrical inspector salary	LAWS DPS9	APP
НВ	1530 f	Law enf. employ. eligibility	CSJR DP9	RUL
НВ	1534 f	Construction consumers	LAWS DPS9	APP
НВ	1543	Horse program/Coyote Ridge	CSJR DP9	RUL
НВ	1554 f	Lead impacts	ENVI DPS9 DNP5 w/oRec1	TR
НВ	1558 f	Self-insured pensions/fund	LAWS DP9	APP
НВ	1565 f	Prof. education workforce	ED DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP1	APP
НВ	1566 f	Vacation leave accrual	LAWS DP9	RUL
НВ	1578 f	Wildland fire safety	AGNR DPS11	APP
НВ	1589 f	Clean energy	ENVI DPS9 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1596 f	Affordable housing incentive	LG DPS5 w/oRec2	FIN
НВ	1609 f	School library info and tech	ED DPS12 w/oRec3	APP
НВ	1622 f	Students/homelessness	ED DP15	RUL
НВ	1624	ESD election administration	ED DP14 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1633 f	Homes for heroes program	HOUS DPS13	СВ
НВ	1636	Foreclosure/common interest	HOUS DP13	RUL
НВ	1640 f	Pardons and commutations	CSJR DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1656 f	Unemployment ins. appeals	LAWS DP9	RUL

HB	1658 f	Work experience/H.S. credit	ED DPS15	RUL
НВ	1676 f	Special ed. early support	HSEL DPS9 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1681 f	Problem gambling	RSG DPS11	FIN
НВ	1684 f	Tribes/job title reporting	LAWS DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1686	Salmon recovery	AGNR DP9 DNP2	APP
НВ	1694 f	Home care workforce shortage	HCW DPS17	APP
НВ	1695	Surplus property/housing	HOUS DP13	RUL
НВ	1699 f	Fish & wildlife salaries	AGNR DPS10 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1707 f	Bingo	RSG DP8 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	1728 f	Statewide resiliency program	ICEV DPS11 w/oRec3	APP
НВ	1730	Youth employment/21+ estab.	RSG DP9 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1735 f	GMA/net ecological gain	ENVI DPS9 w/oRec6	APP
НВ	1746 f	State broadband map	ICEV DPS15	СВ
НВ	1771 f	Relocation assistance	HOUS DP13	RUL
НВ	1772 f	Tetrahydrocannabinol & alc.	RSG DP10 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1775	Salmon recovery/liability	AGNR DP9 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1783 f	Grant writers	ICEV DP15	APP
НВ	1806	Exclave small businesses	ICEV DP15	APP